BREK K IE \C o

Ve <
6:30 AM -10:30 AM

Two eggs your way 250 THB

Choice of omelet, scramble or fried egg served

with Hash brown, tomato, bacon, chicken

Fried Rice 200 THB

Mee Sapam 200 THB

Phuket stir-fried noodles with chicken or pork
with mix vegetables

Congee 150 THB

Classic boiled rice porridge with your choice of
chicken, pork or fish

Noodle Soup 150 THB

Classic rice noodle soup with your choice of
chicken or pork ball and mix vegetables

Waffle 200 THB
Sweet waffles with whipped cream and fresh fruits

Sliced Tropical Fruit 150 THB
Yoghurt Bowl 200 THB
Plain Yoghurt with Mixed Fruit

Corn Flakes with Fresh Milk 200 THB
OatMeal 200 THB

Warm Oatmeal served with Cinnamon and honey




ALL-PAY L

11:00 AM - 9:30 PM

SALAD & soup NS

Caesar Salad 150 THB
Caesar Salad with Chicken 190 THB
Caesar Salad with Prawns 200 THB
Yum Pla Sa Lid Tod 170 THB

Spicy crispy mango and deep fried fish salad

Miang Pla Too 190 THB

Fried Mackerel served with fresh vegetables and
tamarind sauce

Poh Pia Thod 170 THB

Deep fried vegetable spring rolls with plum sauce

Tom Yam Goong 170 THB

Traditional hot and sour shrimp soup

Tom Kha Gai 170 THB

Thai coconut soup with chicken, mushroom and
galangal sense

Potato & Leek Soup 150 THB
DN CurryY
Gaeng Kai Yaowk Kraoy 170 THB

Yellow curry with chicken and banana trunk

Pak Meang Koong Sod 180 THB

Coconut milk soup with melinjo leaves and shrimp




ALL-—PAY

11:00 AM - 9:30 PM

MAWN

Pla Thod Krung

Deep fried fish fillet with red curry paste

Pla Dang Tod Ka Min
Fried fish with Thai herbs

Pla Jean

Fried fish with sweet lemongrass sauce

Ma Khue Yaw Srong Krung

Stir fried eggplants with curry and fish paste

Pla Sam Rot

Deep fried whole snapper in sweet and sour chilli sauce

Nam Prik Goong Seab

Chilly paste with dried shrimp served with Thai vegetables

Moo Khu Krue

Roasted salted pork with fresh chili and salad

Khai Jeaw Cha-om

Thai omelette with local Cha-om leaves

Pla Muck Nam Dum
Stir fried baby squid in black ink sauce

Goong Tod Kratiem

Deep fried prawn with fried garlic sauce

Stir Fry Chicken and Cashew Nut

Phad Thai Goong

Wok fried rice noodles with shrimps, bean sprouts and
Chinese chives

Pad Krapow Gai, Kai Dao
Stir fried chicken with basil and fried egg

250
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250
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190
250

190
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ALL—PAY L

Vista'
11:00 AM - 9:30 PM

Mman S

Khao Pad Sabparod 220 THB

Yellow Curry Fried Rice with Pineapple and Cashew Nuts

Classic Burger 230 THB
Brioche Bun, fries and garden salad

Chicken schnitzel with brown mushroom sauce 240 THB
Creamy Bacon and Mushroom Pasta 200 THB
Spaghetti Bolognaise 200 THB
Penne Tomato Sauce 180 THB
Chicago Style Chicken Hot Dog 130 THB

Cheese sauce, relish, pickled cucumber and chilly,
onion and tomato

D SNACK

Chicken Nachos 150 THB

Mince chicken, sour cream, beans, cheese sauce, tomato
salsa and coriander

Mozzarella Stick 170 THB

Deep fried mozzarella stick served with chunky tomato sauce

Chilly Cheese Fries 180 THB

Topped with our home made chilly and cheese sauce

Chilly Nachos 190 THB

Homemade Chilly Beef, sour cream, beans, cheese, tomato salsa

Mman S

Ilce cream scoop 65 THB

and coriander

Chocolate, Vanilla, Coconut



LITTLE PEEPS \C o
MENU

Spaghetti with Meat Balls 130 THB

Spaghetti with meat balls in tomato sauce

Kao Pad 90 THB

Fried rice with mixed vegetables and egg

Pad Se Ew 120 THB

Thai-style fried flat noodles with mixed vegetables and egg

Beef Burger 140 THB

Beef burger served with French fries

Super Hot Dog! 120 THB

Chicken hot dog served with fried egg and French fries

Ham & Chees Sandwich 120 THB

Toasted Ham & Cheese sandwich served with French fries




VISTA PRINKS g»p

WINE

Sparkling Wine
France
Belleville Sparkling Brut France

Germany
Chamdeville Brut Rose France

Red
Australia
Spring Shiraz Cabernet 2015

Germany

Eclipse Solar Shiraz Cabernet

White

Australia

Eclipse Lunar Chardonnay

France

Belleville Chardonnay Viognier
Chile

Cono Sur Tocornal Sauvignon Blanc
Cono Sur Tocornal Chardonnay

New Zealand
Sileni Estates Sauvignon Blanc

Wine By Glass

Eclipse Solar Shiraz Cabernet

Eclipse Lunar Chardonnay
Cono Sur Tocornal Sauvignon Blanc

1,150 THB

1,150 THB

1,250 THB

999 THB

999 THB

999 THB

1,250 THB
1,250 THB

1,250 THB

315 THB
315 THB




VISTA PRINKS

Beer Small

San Miguel Light, Tiger, Singha, Chang, Leo, Heineken,
Singha (Can), Chang(Can)

Beer

Breezer Strawberry

Beer large
Singha, Chang

Draught
Chang Glass
Chang Jug
Chang Tower

DN colkTANS

Glass

Mojitos, Mai Tai, Pina Colada, Sex On The Beach, Cosmopolitan
Blue Hawaii, Margarita, Singapore Sling, Tequila Sunrise
Long Island, Caipiroska

Bucket

Mojitos, Mai Tai, Pina Colada, Sex On The Beach
Blue Hawaii, Singapore Sling, Tequila Sunrise, Long Island

Mocktails
Pina Colada, Mai Tai, Mojitos

(o0

v:;ﬁ:."
peER

100 THB

125 THB

150 THB

150 THB
375 THB
750 THB

150 THB

250 THB

100 THB

Sof T PRINKS

Coke, Coke light, Sprite, Fanta Orange,
Schweppes Ginger Ale, Schweppes Tonic,
Schweppes Soda, Schweppes Manao Soda,
C-Vitt Lemon Strawberry Orange,

Red Bull Extra can

Red Bull Energy drink

50 THB

150 THB




Greenery Sparkling Water

San Pellegrino SM
San Pellegrino LG

BN STl WATER

Greenery Still Water

Aqua Panna Still Water SM
Aqua Panna Still Water LG

Hot

Americano
Cappuccino
Coffee Latte
Espresso
Double Espresso
Mocha
Macchiato
English Tea
Jasmine Tea
Earlgrey
Camomile
Peppermint
Darjeeling

lced

lce Americano
lce Cappuccino
lce Coffee Latte
lce Tea

Ice Thai tea

Ice Green tea
Oolong Tea

lce Lemon Tea

COFFEE & TEA

VISTA PRINKS

Original

99
99
929
99
120
99
99
89
89
89
89
89
89

99
929
99
89
89
89
123
111

THB
THB
THB
THB
THB
THB
THB
THB
THB
THB
THB
THB
THB

THB
THB
THB
THB
THB
THB
THB
THB

SO

vc,s{-a'.'
SPARKLING WATER [

60 THB
120 THB
180 THB

60 THB
150 THB
180 THB

Premium

110 THB
110 THB
110 THB
110 THB
150 THB

120 THB
120 THB
120 THB



