# BREKKIE



6:30 AM - 10:30 AM

Two eggs your way Choice of omelet, scramble or fried egg served with Hash brown, tomato, bacon, chicken	250 THB
Fried Rice	200 THB
Mee Sapam  Phuket stir-fried noodles with chicken or pork with mix vegetables	200 THB
Congee Classic boiled rice porridge with your choice of chicken, pork or fish	150 THB
Noodle Soup Classic rice noodle soup with your choice of chicken or pork ball and mix vegetables	150 THB
Waffle Sweet waffles with whipped cream and fresh fruits	200 THB
Sliced Tropical Fruit	150 THB
Yoghurt Bowl Plain Yoghurt with Mixed Fruit	200 THB
Corn Flakes with Fresh Milk	200 THB
OatMeal Warm Oatmeal served with Cinnamon and honey	200 THB



## ALL-PAY



180 THB

11:00 AM - 9:30 PM

S	A	L	A	D	&	S	0	u	P
---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---

Caesar Salad	150 THB
Caesar Salad with Chicken	190 THB
Caesar Salad with Prawns	200 THB
Yum Pla Sa Lid Tod Spicy crispy mango and deep fried fish salad	170 THB
Miang Pla Too Fried Mackerel served with fresh vegetables and tamarind sauce	190 THB
Poh Pia Thod  Deep fried vegetable spring rolls with plum sauce	170 THB
Tom Yam Goong Traditional hot and sour shrimp soup	170 THB
Tom Kha Gai Thai coconut soup with chicken, mushroom and galangal sense	170 THB
Potato & Leek Soup	150 THB
CURRY	
Gaeng Kai Yaowk Kraoy Yellow curry with chicken and banana trunk	170 THB



Pak Meang Koong Sod

Coconut milk soup with melinjo leaves and shrimp

## ALL-PAY



11:00 AM - 9:30 PM

		MAIN
а	Thod Krung	

Pla Thod Krung  Deep fried fish fillet with red curry paste	250 THB
Pla Dang Tod Ka Min Fried fish with Thai herbs	250 THB
Pla Jean Fried fish with sweet lemongrass sauce	250 THB
Ma Khue Yaw Srong Krung Stir fried eggplants with curry and fish paste	140 THB
Pla Sam Rot Deep fried whole snapper in sweet and sour chilli sauce	350 THB
Nam Prik Goong Seab  Chilly paste with dried shrimp served with Thai vegetables	120 THB
Moo Khu Krue Roasted salted pork with fresh chili and salad	180 THB
Khai Jeaw Cha-om Thai omelette with local Cha-om leaves	90 THB
Pla Muck Nam Dum Stir fried baby squid in black ink sauce	150 THB
Goong Tod Kratiem  Deep fried prawn with fried garlic sauce	250 THB
Stir Fry Chicken and Cashew Nut	190 THB
Phad Thai Goong Wok fried rice noodles with shrimps, bean sprouts and Chinese chives	250 THB
Pad Krapow Gai, Kai Dao Stir fried chicken with basil and fried egg	190 THB

## ALL-PAY



65 THB

11:00 AM - 9:30 PM

MAIN	
Khao Pad Sabparod Yellow Curry Fried Rice with Pineapple and Cashew Nuts	220 THB
Classic Burger Brioche Bun, fries and garden salad	230 THB
Chicken schnitzel with brown mushroom sauce	240 THB
Creamy Bacon and Mushroom Pasta	200 THB
Spaghetti Bolognaise	200 THB
Penne Tomato Sauce	180 THB
Chicago Style Chicken Hot Dog  Cheese sauce, relish, pickled cucumber and chilly, onion and tomato	130 THB
SNACK	
	150 THB
SNACK  Chicken Nachos  Mince chicken, sour cream, beans, cheese sauce, tomato	150 THB 170 THB
Chicken Nachos  Mince chicken, sour cream, beans, cheese sauce, tomato salsa and coriander  Mozzarella Stick	
Chicken Nachos  Mince chicken, sour cream, beans, cheese sauce, tomato salsa and coriander  Mozzarella Stick  Deep fried mozzarella stick served with chunky tomato sauce  Chilly Cheese Fries	170 THB

Chocolate, Vanilla, Coconut

Ice cream scoop

# LITTLE PEEPS MENU



Spaghetti with Meat Balls  Spaghetti with meat balls in tomato sauce	130 THB
Kao Pad Fried rice with mixed vegetables and egg	90 THB
Pad Se Ew Thai-style fried flat noodles with mixed vegetables and egg	120 THB
Beef Burger  Beef burger served with French fries	140 THB
Super Hot Dog! Chicken hot dog served with fried egg and French fries	120 THB
Ham & Chees Sandwich Toasted Ham & Cheese sandwich served with French fries	120 THB



# VISTA DRINKS



#### WINE

Sparkling Wine	
France Belleville Sparkling Brut France	1,150 THB
Germany Chamdeville Brut Rose France	1,150 THB
Red	
Australia	
Spring Shiraz Cabernet 2015	1,250 THB
Germany	
Eclipse Solar Shiraz Cabernet	999 THB
White	
Australia	
Eclipse Lunar Chardonnay	999 THB
France	
Belleville Chardonnay Viognier	999 THB
Chile	
Cono Sur Tocornal Sauvignon Blanc	1,250 THB
Cono Sur Tocornal Chardonnay	1,250 THB
New Zealand	
Sileni Estates Sauvignon Blanc	1,250 THB
Wine By Glass	
Eclipse Solar Shiraz Cabernet	
Eclipse Lunar Chardonnay	315 THB
Cono Sur Tocornal Sauvignon Blanc	315 THB



### VISTA DRINKS



#### BEER

Beer Small  San Miguel Light, Tiger, Singha, Chang, Leo, Heineken, Singha (Can), Chang(Can)	100 THB
Beer Breezer Strawberry	125 THB
Beer large Singha, Chang	150 THB
Draught Chang Glass Chang Jug Chang Tower	150 THB 375 THB 750 THB
COCKTAILS	

Glass

Mojitos, Mai Tai, Pina Colada, Sex On The Beach, Cosmopolitan

Blue Hawaii, Margarita, Singapore Sling, Tequila Sunrise Long Island, Caipiroska

Bucket 250 THB

Mojitos, Mai Tai, Pina Colada, Sex On The Beach Blue Hawaii, Singapore Sling, Tequila Sunrise, Long Island

Mocktails 100 THB

Pina Colada, Mai Tai, Mojitos

#### SOFT DRINKS

Coke, Coke light, Sprite, Fanta Orange,

Schweppes Ginger Ale, Schweppes Tonic,

Schweppes Soda, Schweppes Manao Soda,

C-Vitt Lemon Strawberry Orange,

Red Bull Extra can

Red Bull Energy drink

50 THB

# VISTA DRINKS



#### SPARKLING WATER

Greenery Sparkling Water	60 THB
San Pellegrino SM	120 THB
San Pellegrino LG	180 THB

#### STILL WATER

Greenery Still Water	60 THB
Aqua Panna Still Water SM	150 THB
Aqua Panna Still Water LG	180 THB

#### COFFEE & TEA

Hot	Original	Premium
Americano	99 THB	110 THB
Cappuccino	99 THB	110 THB
Coffee Latte	99 THB	110 THB
Espresso	99 THB	110 THB
Double Espresso	120 THB	150 THB
Mocha	99 THB	
Macchiato	99 THB	
English Tea	89 THB	
Jasmine Tea	89 THB	
Earlgrey	89 THB	
Camomile	89 THB	
Peppermint	89 THB	
Darjeeling	89 THB	
Iced		
lce Americano	99 THB	120 THB
Ice Cappuccino	99 THB	120 THB
Ice Coffee Latte	99 THB	120 THB
lce Tea	89 THB	
Ice Thai tea	89 THB	
lce Green tea	89 THB	
Oolong Tea	123 THB	
Ice Lemon Tea	111 THB	